The ASM motors is a range of motors with continuous power
levels ranging from 600 W to 2 kW that can operate on
system voltages from 12V to 120V.
The motors are suitable for most battery-powered electric
vehicles, as they are designed for fly-by wire steering and
accessory application.
The ASM motors are designed to give high efficiency and can
be adapted for different mechanical components and several

Please contact Regal Components for assistance
in finding the best fit for your application.
Order Information
GEAR RATIO
11 = 11:1
25 = 25:1
35 = 53:1
51 = 51:1
00 = No gearbox
GEARBOX INTERFACE
S87 = Sumitomo 5087
S97 = Sumitomo 5097
N71 = IEC-71 (no gearbox, no bracket)
N80 = IEC-80 (no gearbox, no bracket)
000 = No gearbox or not EIC standard
FEEDBACK CONNECTIONS
A = AMP Seal
F = Flying Leads
FRAME SIZE STATOR LAM ACROSS FLATS
mm/100, rounded to a whole number
1 = 110 mm
VOLTAGE
2 = 24V
4 = 48V
8 = 80V
FEEDBACK TYPE
D = Dual
PRODUCT FAMILY
ASM
ASM X XX X X X X XXXXX- -
The specifications in this document are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without
notice. Consult Regal Components for the latest specifications.
Copyright 2024 © Regal Components AB
Contact information: Regal Components AB, Lefflersgatan 1, 754 50 Uppsala, Sweden. info@regal.se.
+46 (0)18-65 70 00. www.regal.se
Important Notice
Regal Components AB, Lefflersgatan 1, SE-754 50 Uppsala, Sweden
+ 46 (0)18-65 70 00    info@regal.se    www.regal.se
Notes